
Current Assignment First Name Last Name Role Email Home Phone

Ames-11/12 Bengals Sean Landry Head Coach slandry772@msn.com (978) 618-6502

Ames-11/12 Texans Steve D'andrea Head Coach Steved15504@gmail.com (978) 518-5504

Ames-11/12 Texans Kelly Lindsey Assist. Coach klindsey82@yahoo.com (978) 397-7906

Ames Cardinals Ned Bolth Head Coach ned.bolth@gmail.com (240) 271-6730

Ames-Colt 49rs Todd Dyer Assist. Coach t.dyer1214@gmail.com (508) 361-0788

Ames-Colt 49rs Bill Figulski Head Coach bill@barefootwine.com (781) 974-2587

Ames-Colt Chargers Joe Dube Head Coach jbdube1971@gmail.com (978) 884-2190

Ames-Colt Chargers Michael Murphy Assist. Coach murph176@comcast.net (781) 760-9515

Ames-Colt Saints David Briley Head Coach bdave34@gmail.com (978) 219-4736

Ames-Colt Saints Matthew Fugate Assist. Coach brent.fugate@gmail.com (978) 810-1224

Ames-Colt Texans Bryan Cook Head Coach bcook.work@gmail.com (978) 388-6867

Ames-Colt Texans Erica Keefe Assist. Coach keefe2304@comcast.net (978) 388-4859

Ames-Lil Pony Bears Matt Sosnowski Head Coach mattski326@yahoo.com (978) 857-0918

Ames-Lil Pony Bears Jonathan Silva Assist. Coach silvajs4.js@gmail.com (978) 390-0703

Ames-Lil Pony Cowboys Bryant Mitchell Assist. Coach bmitch38@gmail.com (781) 708-3468

Ames-Lil Pony Cowboys Mike Smolski Head Coach Yeat5621@yahoo.com (978) 992-2489

Ames-Lil Pony Giants Kevin Reiter Assist. Coach kevin.c.reiter.mil@mail.mil (603) 957-2215

Ames-Lil Pony Giants Scott LaValley Head Coach slavalley3@yahoo.com (978) 761-5883

Ames-Lil Pony Vikings Stephen Todd Assist. Coach Stephentodd9@gmail.com (978) 270-5290



Ames-Lil Pony Vikings Scott Beckman Head Coach Scott.c.beckman@gmail.com (978) 270-7582

Ames-Mustang Falcons James Cooper Assist. Coach jamescoopr@yahoo.com (603) 770-7858

Ames-Mustang Falcons Doug Baker Head Coach bakerdj45@gmail.com (978) 388-3891

Ames-Pony Bengals Bob Goc Head Coach Bob_goc@yahoo.com (508) 572-1865

Ames-Pony Lions Nikki Raffenetti Head Coach nikkiraff@gmail.com (978) 473-9797

Ames-Pony Lions Kristen Peters Assist. Coach kristenhpeters@yahoo.com (781) 820-2006

Ames-Pony Packers Tom Puorro Head Coach puorro276@gmail.com (978) 992-2937

Ames-Pony Patriots Keith DesRosiers Head Coach keith499@yahoo.com (978) 382-3643

Ames-Pony Texans Dale Massey Head Coach dale.massey@gmail.com (207) 604-2075

Ames Saints Amie Bezanson Head Coach Amie.bezanson@hcahealthcare.com(603) 721-1656

Ames Saints Sherri Levasseur Assist. Coach shingalls@msn.com (978) 834-0871

Exet - Colt 49rs Salvatore Renzulli Head Coach salvatore.renzulli@gmail.com (781) 426-5903

Exet - Colt 49rs Matthew Sturtevant Assist. Coach matthew@thesturtevants.org (603) 498-6245

Exet - Colt Panthers Michael Farrand Head Coach michael@seacoastlogistics.com (603) 702-3108

Exet - Colt Panthers Jason Zmijewski Assist. Coach jzmijewski@hotmail.com (603) 926-3785

Exet - Lil Pony Redskins Michael Farrand Head Coach michael@seacoastlogistics.com (603) 702-3108

Exet - Pony Rams Brent Scott Head Coach Tnerb208@hotmail.com (603) 944-3323

Exet - Pony Rams Mike Carella Assist. Coach mike@saltwaterco.com (603) 930-3226

Exet - Pony Texans Dan Ray Head Coach slospin@msn.com (805) 235-6131

Nbpt-11/12 Broncos Robert Todd Head Coach RobertTodd404@yahoo.com (978) 417-6182



Nbpt-11/12 Broncos Jeanette Barlow Assist. Coach jeanette.barlow@gmail.com (617) 320-8460

Nbpt-11/12 Ravens Shawn McGovern Head Coach smcgov34@comcast.net (978) 462-3444

Nbpt-11/12 Redskins brian sherman Head Coach brianjsherman21@yahoo.com (978) 835-6059

Nbpt-11/12 Saints Arthur Karopoulos Head Coach tykek@verizon.net (978) 462-1310

Nbpt-Colt Bears Stephen Sullivan Head Coach stephen.sullivan72@gmail.com (781) 974-6912

Nbpt-Colt Bills George Goich Assist. Coach Gg3federal@gmail.com (978) 500-1885

Nbpt-Colt Bills Douglas Fowler Head Coach dougfowler20@comcast.net (603) 819-3332

Nbpt-Colt Giants Stephen McConnell Head Coach flutie31@gmail.com (978) 912-1783

Nbpt-Colt Giants Peter Nazzaro Assist. Coach peter.nazzaro@gmail.com (978) 378-0189

Nbpt-Colt Ravens John Farrell Head Coach jfarrell.bmi@gmail.com (978) 479-6808

Nbpt-Colt Saints Jamie Chabot Head Coach jamiechabot1@gmail.com (978) 499-1777

Nbpt-Colt Saints Scott Almeda Assist. Coach s.almeda@comcast.net (603) 866-0522

Nbpt-Colt Vikings thomas murray Head Coach thomasmurray.nbpt@gmail.com (978) 499-7894

Nbpt-Lil Pony 49rs Richard Batten Head Coach richardcbatten@gmail.com (207) 310-8201

Nbpt-Lil Pony Eagles Steve Boselli Assist. Coach sjboselli@yahoo.com (978) 270-6693

Nbpt-Lil Pony Eagles Eric Grelle Head Coach jgrelle@newburyport.k12.ma.us (978) 758-3274

Nbpt-Mustang Dolphins Peter Acton Head Coach petermacton@yahoo.com (978) 463-3198

Nbpt-Mustang Dolphins Jeff Tahnk Assist. Coach jeff_tahnk@hotmail.com (978) 255-2450

Nbpt - Mustang Eagles Tom Blaser Assist. Coach tblaser@unionoffice.com (978) 462-5395

Nbpt - Mustang Eagles Roger Kenney Head Coach rakltr@comcast.net (978) 289-7031



Nbpt-Pony 49rs Seshu Tummala Head Coach sbt1974@yahoo.com (978) 518-2531

Nbpt-Pony 49rs Dan Wittner Assist. Coach danwittner@comcast.net (978) 360-3129

Nbpt-Pony Chiefs Scott Cuticchia Head Coach sjc@sigconsult.com (612) 839-6240

Nbpt-Pony Raiders Jason Bell Head Coach jtbell@mac.com (978) 973-2897

Nbpt-Pony Ravens Terry Cormier Assist. Coach terencecormier1976@gmail.com (603) 973-2303

Nbpt-Pony Ravens Mark O'Brien Head Coach ml@globalnhr.com (603) 973-4876

Nbpt-Pony Saints Matt Morrissey Assist. Coach Mmorrissey1@comcast.net (978) 255-1273

Nbpt-Pony Saints Bill Walsh Head Coach billwalsh1973@gmail.com (978) 462-1093

Nbpt-Pony Vikings Robert Todd Head Coach RobertTodd404@yahoo.com (978) 417-6182

Nbpt-Pony Vikings Kim Howell Assist. Coach geologyxena@yahoo.com (702) 461-3457

Nbpt Ravens Matthew Tracy Head Coach matthew.tracy@aew.com (978) 430-3741

Pent-Colt Buccaneers Brian Hartley Assist. Coach brhart21@gmail.com (781) 864-4894

Pent-Colt Buccaneers Eric Artus Head Coach ericlanceartus@yahoo.com (978) 857-3997

Port-11/12 49rs Brandon Holben Head Coach brandon@winterholben.com (207) 703-4918

Port-11/12 49rs Kevin Guay Assist. Coach kevin.guay@irvingoil.com (603) 812-1958

Port-11/12 Ravens Ken Avery Head Coach averyk73@hotmail.com (603) 373-8843

Port-Colt Lions Bruce Jewett Head Coach bjewett@double0marketing.com (978) 857-0103

Port-Colt Packers Aron Jeffrey Head Coach aronjeffrey@gmail.com (917) 432-4117

Port-Lil Pony Bengals Marc MonbouquetteAssist. Coach mmombo2000@yahoo.com (972) 839-7035

Port-Lil Pony Bengals Shayna DeRochemontHead Coach shayderochemont@gmail.com (603) 892-7100



Port - Mustang Giants Charlie Cullinane Head Coach charliecullinane@yahoo.com (603) 502-2126

Port - Mustang Giants mike duddy Assist. Coach clippers1996@aol.com (603) 661-4613

Port - Mustang Saints Chad Luce Head Coach lucechad@hotmail.com (603) 501-0585

Port-Pony Bengals James Lucy Assist. Coach james.lucy@honeywell.com (603) 373-8198

Port-Pony Bengals dale moreau Head Coach dalemoreau@gmail.com (603) 682-6187

Port - Pony Packers chad vischer Head Coach cjvischer@hotmail.com (603) 498-6754

Port-Pony Ravens Jeffrey Desmond Head Coach Jndesmond@gmail.com (603) 205-9178

Port - Pony Vikings Gary Gott Assist. Coach gott42@gmail.com (603) 817-7760

Port - Pony Vikings Anthony Fava Head Coach favafamily4@gmail.com (603) 380-6774

Tri - 11/12 Buccaneers Mark McManmon Head Coach markmcmanmon@gmail.com (978) 968-8449

Tri-11/12 Giants David Bissell Assist. Coach tbis@comcast.net (978) 771-3362

Tri-11/12 Giants greg harden Head Coach hardengreg@comcast.net (978) 270-8796

Tri - 11/12 Packers Chris Quinn Head Coach c.quinn68@yahoo.com (617) 872-0134

Tri-11/12 Patriots Steve Hoggard Head Coach shoggard@comcast.net (978) 417-9500

Tri-11/12 Raiders Gary Bistany Head Coach agsigns81@gmail.com (978) 818-4153

Tri-11/12 Vikings Richard Capuci Head Coach richcapuci@yahoo.com (978) 807-3808

Tri-Colt Bengals Vincent D'Amato Head Coach djf250d@msn.com (978) 590-5050

Tri-Colt Broncos Robert Rennick Head Coach brennick79@gmail.com (978) 420-2968

Tri-Colt Broncos Kevin Prendergast Assist. Coach prenderk@juno.com (978) 948-3869

Tri-Colt Cardinals Soulina Bourdon Head Coach soulinabourdon@hotmail.com (603) 953-6636



Tri-Colt Eagles Justin Lupa Head Coach jrlupa@yahoo.com (978) 837-8233

Tri-Colt Patriots Hugh Rice Assist. Coach hugh@hrmasonry.com (978) 463-4430

Tri-Colt Patriots Michael Harrison Head Coach hap233499@yahoo.com (978) 270-3785

Tri-Colt Redskins Sal Salvati Assist. Coach ssalvati4@gmail.com (978) 432-1272

Tri-Colt Redskins Francis Vitale Head Coach Beckyflemingelements@hotmail.com(978) 420-2394

Tri-Lil Pony Browns David Sullivan Head Coach davidjsullivan4@gmail.com (978) 494-2943

Tri-Lil Pony Packers Vincent D'Amato Head Coach djf250d@msn.com (978) 590-5050

Tri-Lil Pony Raiders Samuel Foss Head Coach asfoss35@gmail.com (978) 390-5255

Tri-Lil Pony Raiders Tom McGovern Assist. Coach Tom77mcgov@yahoo.com (781) 572-2374

Tri-Mustang 49rs Brian Story Head Coach storytime411@yahoo.com (978) 771-9868

Tri-Mustang Lions Jamie Paquette Head Coach jjams21@msn.com (978) 463-9232

Tri-Mustang Lions barry noone Assist. Coach bjpn17@gmail.com (978) 265-7162

Tri-Mustang Redskins Scott Kingsbury Assist. Coach skingsbury@govsacademy.org (978) 992-2088

Tri-Mustang Redskins joseph johnson Head Coach joeyjohnson26@comcast.net (978) 499-8649

Tri-Pony Cardinals Vincent D'Amato Head Coach djf250d@msn.com (978) 590-5050

Tri-Pony Chargers Richard Roy Head Coach rdcrptroy@aol.com (781) 507-3139

Tri-Pony Eagles Joe Haley Assist. Coach JPHCorsair@gmail.com (978) 430-1333

Tri-Pony Eagles David Kiricoples Head Coach davidkiricoples@hotmail.com (978) 432-1738

Tri-Pony Panthers Richard Capuci Head Coach richcapuci@yahoo.com (978) 807-3808

Tri-Pony Redskins Matt Rumph Assist. Coach Mattier15@comcast.net (978) 358-8314



Tri-Pony Redskins Michael Harrison Head Coach Hap233499@yahoo.com (978) 462-2216

Triton Eagles Richard Capuci Head Coach richcapuci@yahoo.com (978) 807-3808

Winn - Lil Pony Chargers brian beauparlant Head Coach bski25@hotmail.com (603) 387-0769

Winn-Lil Pony Giants Anthony Lang Head Coach anthonylang79@gmail.com (603) 223-7845

Winn-Pony Bears Joel Williams Assist. Coach joelmorriswilliams@yahoo.com (978) 771-6254

Winn-Pony Bears Gilly Donatelli Head Coach gcdonatelli@msn.com (203) 722-5614

Winn-Pony Buccaneers Todd Waskelis Head Coach twaskelis@gmail.com (603) 926-0632

Winn-Pony Buccaneers Jayson Spring Assist. Coach jaysonspring@hotmail.com (603) 770-8301

Winn-Pony Buccaneers Dave Hoyt Assist. Coach amydavehoyt@yahoo.com (603) 770-0049


